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
rooms all on one floor. Modern, full
basement, air conditioned, gas beating
svstem, fireplace, landscaped yard.
Terms.

R A. FORKNER - H. G UEBER
1852 N. Capitol

xrnane --Heal Efttate
BEAUTIFUL WOODED view lot,

Klngwood Heights, for carpenter work.
Phone owner. $413.

HOUSE. Boise. Idaho".
Value $1500: $935 federal loan' equity
for any. kind of property In Marion
county.

Business property In Sweet Home
to sell or trade.

91 A. between Salem and Silverton
for smaller farm near Salem.

15 A, 8 miles of Salem for house
In Kalem. and some money.

90 A. near Silverton. for Portland
or Salem Income property. $15,000.

20 A, small house and barn, fruit
and berries. $1575; $575 down. Take
car ss part down payment.

WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE
157 S. Liberty Phone 7118

NES KOwiNBEACH LOT
Good location, water snd electricity

sva liable. Will trade for lot In Salem.
W. H. GRABENHORST A CO.

Realtors
134 S. Liberty street Phone 6468

6 ACRES, close to city limits.
house with bath, small barn and

chicken house. Will take house In
Salem tn exchange or clear lot as
part down payment.

N. J. LINDGREN
175 S. High Phone 8890

For Sale Farms
FEDERAL LAND bank farms

Priced right. Terms. Sea W. $X Bart-
lett, setietat y .tressnrar 816 Orsgaw
fulldlng Phone T 127

FARM BARGAIN
46 acres of good soil located east

of Salem. plastered house, barn,
family fruit, good road. light line. If
It is 40 acres you are looking for,
let us show you this place. Price
$4500. Terms.

See G. H. Grabenhorst. Jr, with" W. H. GRABENHORST A CO.
"

.Realtors
114 SL Liberty Street

11 A. GOOD LAND on good road
mL from state hospital. Nice homo
site. $187.50 per A.

23 A, fine Santiam river bottom land.
- 20 cult. Good bldgs. Fenced, close

to schools $3500.
10 A. doss In on Auburn Road, all

: cult m. house, bath, light a Barn,
chicken house, good well. Close to
school $3000; $700 down,t A. 4 mL from Salem. Good soil
$133 H per A.
MELVIN JOHNSON Resltor

725 Court St. Phone 8728.

GARDBN. GRAIN, fruit, timber,
stork farm. 176 acres improved. $4,-66- 0.

terms. Hurry t
Reasoner certainly) 86S N. High

118-ACR- E FARM. 14 miles south'
west of Salem. Sell or trade for
Salem or Portland property. P. O.
box 8, Corrallls.

RM.. B. lady. 141 N. Cottage.

Riia A BIX, for men. Ph. 6769.

ROOM BOARD. 254 N. Church.
CLOSE IN. 316 Bellevue. Ph. 87C7.

VERT CLOSE is, 645 S. Com'L

For Rent --Apartmenlg
SEE FISH CR apta Modern Isd.

aawly decorated and roomy Tou'U be
delighted Oak aad 8 CommcrctaL

Pa Hon Apta 322 State. Furnished.
Adults only. Ph. 6244. tf

FURN. OR unfurn. 2 and 2 -- room
apta. Children, ttlt S. 13th.

MOD, HEAT, air cond.. hot water,
lights, private bath, garage. 3456 State.

4 -- ROOM APT. Large living-- room,
fireplace. Itot water heat, sun parlor
and sleeping porch, gardens. Tel. 640
or 6524.

1 RM. APT. Inclosed Kitchenette.
Business Women. 1853 Court..

C ROOM UNFURNISHED APT.
Close in. Inquire 695 N. Liberty.

LOVELY NEW APT. Avail. Sept. 1.
3 R.. bath, etec. ref.. stove. 650 Marlon.

1 A 2 K. FURN, 24 CH State.
3 RM. FURN, 1207 S. Com'L

2 R. FURN. APT, 450 S. Capitol.

2 ROOM FURN. apt. Also 2 room
unfuralalurd. 2164 Maple.

FURN. APT., cheap. 70 N. Church.

APTS.. ADULTS only. 2183 State.
2 R. FURN. APT, lights, water,

Maytag. $12. A.lults. 1610 Ferry.

NEW 2 R. FURN. court apt. with
priv. bath; laundry and gar., bus ser.
1815 Lee street.

MODERN ATTRACTIVE 5 rm. apt.
Also 3 rm. apt. 1411 Court street. '

FURN. AND unfurn. 633 Ferry.

FU'RNISHED APARTMENT, 2
larger clean rooms. 674 N. Church St.

WANTED BALLOON-TIR- E bi-
cycle. - Man's .sise. Reasonable. Box
944, care Statesman.

WANTED SMALL suburban groc-
ery by elderly couple. Will trade 1935
Che v. sedan and some cash as down
payment or In full. Box 949, care
Statesman.

NEW APT. Electric stove and re-
frigerator. Private bath. 657 Center.

1 RM., BASEMENT. 639 N .Liberty.
CLEAN, FURN. 2 -- room apt. Adults

only. 645 Ferry.

UNIQUE, CLOSE in modern
Refr.i 455 S Libert y. Phone 7660.

NICE FURN. apt. Adults. 570 Union.

10 rOf?Y APT. S rnnm Tnla
Beth tel. 341 State, the rent man.

FURN. or unfurn. 2005 N.
Capitol.

UNFURXl SHED apt. close
in. Inquire 695 N. Liberty.

1 AND furn. 250 S. Cottage.

APT, PRIVATE bath. 1411 State.

i For Rent Houses

To see this house- located at 1676 Yew
St, call st 1625 So; 12th fter S p. m.

5 ACRE TRACT, modern 5 room
house. $30 mo. One mile from city lim
its. Garden Road. Tel.' 8536 or 9156.

5 RM. FURN. hse, 1445 Mission.
S RM. MOD. house for sale or rent.

See Sunday between 2 A 4 p. m, 199
N. 23rd.

FURN. and UNFURN. houses. H. P.
Grant. 529 Court SW TeL 6744-833- 0.

FURN. 3 RM. house. Adults only.
1444 Ferry street.

HOUSE FOR rent for small fam
ily, on Wallace Rd. $14 mo. Call at
630 Union.

N oXcOTT Y EA R oTwTnter
auto, oil furnace, frpl, elec. stove. 8
bedrooms, 44 Selling-Hlrsc- h Bldg,
Portland.

BT WIDOW. Sept. 1. Part of fur
nished home, heat, ' etc Employed
couple. Ref. Phone 6791.

FURN. 6 RM. mod. hse.. ear, fire
place, nook. 2 blks. new high school.
$37. rn. 747.

HOME, mostly furnished. 2
fireplaces, hot water heat, $45. Will
Install automatic heat.

5 --room newly renovated, garage, $25.
WINNIE PETTYJOHN, Realtor

I 477 Court

FURN. cabin. Adult. 8840. -

For Rent
OFFICE RtiOMS 381 State street

Inquire room 200 Tel 3713.

Two 12) fine farms for pasturage
for rental for three months, combined
acreage twa hundred and fifty acres.
Frank Pat ton. Astoria. Oregon.

CARS. TRUCKS U Drlva Ph. 704k
HOSPITAL HEDS and wheel chairs

ta rent. H. L. Stiff Furniture Co.
' -- f . li "MMWI lf"ll"fJlf

5- -ROOM MODERN furnished, north.
$30.

L'i per flat. 3 -- room, furnished. Water
and heat, $22.50. '6 - room house, 2 bedrooms. Very
close ' In. Modern, unfurnished, $40.

C. J. JACKSON. 341 State St.jjjjjjjjjjli
32 ACRE dairy farm, equipped. 5

miles from Salem on pavement. Good
Improvements. Elderly people. Will
trade for small apt. bouse. Ore., Wash,
or Cal. Sell easy terms and at a sacri-
fice. Also good bouses In city. Acreage
tracts. Buy a aood lot or acreage,
$5 down and $5 per month.
H. C Shields. Oregon Bide Ph. 8902.
J' I00000000jt0000000000l

t BEDROOMS, basement, furnace.
Pretty street. Hollywood district. This
Is a good buy. See ft. $2700. Terms.
Nice 6 --room house In good location.
Paved road. $1800. Very low terms.
ROBERT F. BUDROW. Real Estate

12 Ladd A Bush Bldg. Ph. 6965

For Sale Real Estate
BEAUTIFUL HOME close In. Must

sell at once. Large living room, kitchen
and two. bedrooms downstairs. 8 bed-
rooms upstalra Full basement, garage,
new heating plant. Phone owner 6152.
Thh place must be seen to be appreci-
ated.

i SALEM'S BEST BUT
$1750 buys this plastered

home located on east front lot 75x156
in very good residential location. Fur-
nace, garage stairway to floored attic,
good roof, near Leslie Junior high
school. A REAL INVESTMENT.
YOUR OPPORTUNITY ! ACT NOW I

Call R. A. Johnson withjff. H. GRABENHORST A CO.
136 S. Uberty Street . Phone 6168

- MOD. HOME. Capitols. Low pay
ments. Carls A Francis, 411 Ms sonic
Bldg. -

BUI1JJINCI LOTS
GOOD IjOTS on paved street, excel-

lent location. Price $500. $16 down. $16
par month.

:W. H. GRABENHORJtT A CO-- '

REALTORS
184 S Liberty St Pboe 6468

N. SUB. noma. ln. 666 N. Cottage.

CANNING PEACHES. S mllti X. of
Keizer school, 60c up. Look for yellow
sign. Frank's Orchard..

PURITAN BRAND distilled . white
pickling vinegar (or all pickling pur-
poses. -- Keep your pickles krlsp. Pura
appla rider vinegar. Puritan Cider
Works, West Salem.

FILM DEVELOPED. 8 prints and
hand colored --enlargement, I5c. Coin.
Oregon Picture Co., box 4292, Portland.

PEACHES U PICK. N. River Road
10 miles. Phone 71F22, V. O. Keller.
Bring containers. .

HOUSE TRAILER. Covered Wagon
factory built. 2 beds, all equipped. One
trip from Dakota. $250.00 less than
cose Sea King. 819 N. Front. Sa!m.

TUXSUIT. like new. cost 142.00
Tours for $10. Size 42. Phone CI 52.

BARTLETT PEARS, Rt. 6. Box 121.
2 V ml-- east on pen road. Phone 68F12.
Bring boxes. J. Bucurench.

REGIS. RED Cock. Span. Ph. 6951.

TOMATOES. 60c, 75c. Ph. 77F2S.

CRAB APPLES 60c, 5c. Ph. 77F2.

1927 SCHULT FACTORT house
trailer (500 miles. Reasonable If tak-
en at once call 340 No. Church after-
noons and evenings.
' HOP WIRE, about a tons; practically-
-new also 1 ft. cedar posts.' M-
ichael Kipptr, Route 1. Box 201, Salem.

NICE TABLE beets for canning, 1c
lb.. Bartlett pears 25c bu. Bring con-
tainers. Mrs. Anna Woelke, 4 mi.
K. Brooks.

FILMS DEVELOPED. 2 prints each
good negative, 25c. Coin only. Port-
land Film Co.. box 4213, Portland, Ore.

DelAVAL CREAM separator No. 12,
2505 Fairgrounds Rd. Tel. 7054.

1 TENT 9x12, USED. 1 house trail-
er, spec. $150. See King, 51 N. Front.

WATKINS PROD., 580 N. 17th. 7805.

GOOD C FT. elec. ref. Tel. 7754.

BARTLETT PEARS. 25c up. Stod-
dard. 14 mL Wallace Rd. Bx. 179.

MODEL 12 ELECTROLUX cleaner
and air purifier. 2505 Fairgrounds,
Tel. 7054.

PRACTICALLY NEW furniture, bi-

cycle, hose, lawn mower, new boys'
suit. size i. $5. 750 N. Winter.

FILMS DEVELOPED. 8 prints and
2 enlargements, 25c. Coin only. Quality
Picture Co., box 3573,., Portland Ore.

30-3- 0 SAVAGE rifle, almost new.
Also Winchester automatic 22 special.
Mrs. J. C. Dickinson, route 3. box-12-

Salem, Ore.

BARTLETT PEARS, 60e bo You
pick, 2c box. 765 Rural Art.;' a. Sa-
lem. Phone 8854. I

ORDER CANNING tomatoes. L. C
Muller. 2 mile south Brunks corner,
Salem-Independenc- e road.

... ( -

USED FURNITURE SPECIALS
Rose taupe velore davenport, $5.

Baker cut velore, $10. walnut
dining set, leather seated chairs,
329.50. Spring filled mattress, 17.95.
Universal full enamel gas range,
329.50. - Bungalow combination wood
and gas range, $39.59. Davenport ui)
chair, 829.95. Good Simmons coll
springs, $3.99. Simmons metal beds,

1 99.
NELSON BROS. FURNITURE CO.

375 Chemeketa
BARTLETT PEARS. 25c P. 96F12.

SHOE SHOP machinery. 1280 State.

WOODRFS FURN. Open till 8 Sat.

BARTLETT PEARS. 1c lb. You
pick. mile north on Pacific highway.
M. B. Mitchell. .

PEACHES. ALL varieties. Imlah
fruit farm. Wallace road. Ph. 62F11.

GRAVENSTEINS, 25c and j 50c.
Bartlett pears. 20c, 25c and 60c box.
Ernest- - Andei son. Orchard Heights
road. 2 miles northwest of Marion-Pol- k

bridge. Bring boxes. j

BLUE DAMSON and green Gage
plums. Puritan Cider Works, ' West
Salem. , .

Trade Miscellaneous
t GOOD LOTS to trade on construc-

tion of house. Phone 6374.

Wanted Miseellaneons
WANTED MARKET poultry. Phone

133F3. Lee's Hatchery.
, sa iii n ri uiLOiiririrMiir

HOUSE TRAILERS. 619 N. Front.

WANTED: MIDDLE-AGE- D lady to
occupy housek'p'g. room, partly fum.
Rent free. 1740 Broadway.

i iiivysrsOrujujijiji-f- "

WANTED BARLEY, sacks - fur
nished. Schindler Bros. Dairy, phone
6146.

Miscellaneous
DR. HUTCHINSON'S rheumatism

arthritis packa 1436 N. Summer St.

Free. Kittens. 179S Lee.

For Kent Rooms
COOL SPACIOUS alee? R. Priv. e.

Ph. 6977.

LADIES PH 6676. 696 H Cottage

Nlca room In comfortable home,
near ststehousa. Board opt. Tel. 8466.

HEATED HSKP. rm. 1586 Center.

Priv. home. 1493 Center. Ph. 6113.
eajaaaassaS

SIJEEPING RM. 66$ N. Church.

SLEEPING RMS. $45 Marion. Ph.
6533.

ROOMS 2097 STATE STREET.
RMS, CLOSE In. Center St. P. 7378.

ROOM FOR rent. 569 N. Liberty.

CLEAN. COMFORTABLE rooms,
good location, newly furn. 1358 Chem.

Orefi0ttOtaesnau
ADVERTISING

Western Advertising
'. H Representatives

Fenger-Ha- il CoZ Ltd.
San Francisco, Los Angeles, Seattle

Eastern Advertising .

Representatives
Bryant. Griffith A Branson, Too.

Chicago, New York. Detroit.
Boston. Atlanta

Sneered at t t'ottafftcm at Salem
Oregon, as Secoad Class Uatf. --

iuaed ever morning except Itondmg.
Bueineee flce. tit South Commercial
Cirecl

SUBSCRIPTION RATES:
Mall Subscription Rates ta Advance

Witliln Oregon: Daily and Sunday:
Mo. 66 cents; S Ma $1 10: 6 Mo. $3 66:
1 year $5 06. Elsewhere 66 cents per
Mo. or $6 to tor i year in anvanc
Per con 8 eenta Newsstands 6 cents

Br City Carrier : 66 cents a month.
76 a 'year ta ad vanes ta Marlon

amA adjacent eoun Uea,

565.00
695.00
495.00
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